iP6700D
Photo Printer
Style & Photo Lab Quality Performance
with 3.5" Color LCD Viewer.
This versatile machine is a photo-printing powerhouse. Its patented print
head technology and six ink tanks produce beautiful, long-lasting prints
with startling color and detail. The extra-large 3.5" color LCD viewer lets you
enhance images before printing, and advanced paper handling increases

that this product meets the ENERGY STAR® guidelines for energy efficiency.
0062W917
Ordering Information
Printer and Accessories
PIXMA iP6700D Photo Printer 1441B002
Bluetooth Adapter 0689B002
Ink Tanks
CLI-8BK Black 0620B002
CLI-8C Cyan 0621B002
CLI-8M Magenta 0622B002
CLI-8Y Yellow 0623B002
CLI-8PC Photo Cyan 0624B002
CLI-8PM Photo Magenta 0625B002
Canon Specialty Papers
All Occasion Photo Cards (4" x 8"/50 sheets) 1029A055
Glossy Photo Paper (Credit Card/100 sheets) 9157A023
High Resolution Paper (8.5" x 11"/100 sheets) 1033A011
Matte Photo Paper (4" x 6"/120 sheets) 7981A014
Matte Photo Paper (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) 7981A004
Photo Paper Glossy (4" x 6"/50 sheets) 0775B021
Photo Paper Glossy (4" x 6"/100 sheets) 0775B022
Photo Paper Glossy (8.5" x 11"/50 sheets) 0775B023
Photo Paper Glossy (8.5" x 11"/100 sheets) 0775B024
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided (5" x 7"/10 sheets) 9981A006
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided (8.5" x 11"/10 sheets) 9981A005
Photo Paper Plus Double Sided Album Kit 0041B005
(5" x 7"/10 sheets)